
12/12/2018 13/12/2018 1 23.50 21.50 23.70 21.50 23.21 -0.009 2,238,951,000 851
12/12/2018 14/12/2018 2 24.00 23.60 24.00 23.60 23.81 93,396,000 12
12/12/2018 17/12/2018 5 23.70 23.50 23.70 23.50 23.63 30,000,000 3
12/12/2018 18/12/2018 6 23.65 23.65 23.75 23.70 23.73 30,000,000 4
12/12/2018 19/12/2018 7 24.00 23.75 24.00 23.80 23.96 124,790,000 16
12/12/2018 20/12/2018 8 23.80 23.70 23.90 23.70 23.81 38,792,000 12
12/12/2018 21/12/2018 9 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 5,000,000 2
12/12/2018 24/12/2018 12 24.00 23.90 24.00 23.90 23.98 21,100,000 5
12/12/2018 25/12/2018 13 23.80 23.80 23.80 23.80 23.80 10,500,000 3
12/12/2018 26/12/2018 14 23.70 23.70 23.70 23.70 23.70 1,000,000 1
12/12/2018 27/12/2018 15 23.90 23.90 24.00 23.90 23.97 28,000,000 5
12/12/2018 02/01/2019 21 24.05 24.05 24.05 24.05 24.05 2,011,000 1
12/12/2018 11/01/2019 30 24.30 24.00 24.30 24.00 24.29 12,504,000 11
12/12/2018 14/01/2019 33 24.30 24.10 24.30 24.10 24.30 30,048,000 3
12/12/2018 15/01/2019 34 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 171,003,000 29
12/12/2018 16/01/2019 35 24.40 24.30 24.40 24.30 24.33 83,960,000 15
12/12/2018 12/03/2019 90 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 10,000,000 1
12/12/2018 13/03/2019 91 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 5,000,000 1

2,936,055,000              975

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
13/12/2018 1 2,526,829,000 2,238,951,000              21.50 3,046,000 1
14/12/2018 2 602,743,000 93,396,000                  21.55 10,838,000 3
17/12/2018 5 528,350,000 30,000,000                  21.60 20,000,000 2
18/12/2018 6 506,058,000 30,000,000                  21.65 273,000 1
19/12/2018 7 380,046,000 124,790,000                21.70 25,000,000 4
20/12/2018 8 370,151,000 38,792,000                  21.75 19,142,000 9
21/12/2018 9 383,937,000 5,000,000                    21.80 4,018,000 3
24/12/2018 12 613,537,000 21,100,000                  21.95 402,000 1
25/12/2018 13 190,891,000 10,500,000                  22.00 47,327,000 17
26/12/2018 14 209,178,000 1,000,000                    22.05 33,400,000 25
27/12/2018 15 385,791,000 28,000,000                  22.10 3,000,000 4
28/12/2018 16 179,458,000 #N/A 22.15 350,000 1
31/12/2018 19 295,892,000 #N/A 22.25 3,607,000 2
02/01/2019 21 628,816,000 2,011,000                    22.45 3,000,000 3
03/01/2019 22 302,437,000 #N/A 22.50 5,800,000 2
04/01/2019 23 205,538,000 #N/A 22.55 38,745,000 21
07/01/2019 26 482,807,000 #N/A 22.60 38,255,000 31
08/01/2019 27 474,707,000 #N/A 22.65 47,136,000 28
09/01/2019 28 202,613,000 #N/A 22.70 20,000,000 10
10/01/2019 29 235,613,000 #N/A 22.75 5,000,000 8
11/01/2019 30 476,964,000 12,504,000                  22.80 19,118,000 4
14/01/2019 33 501,040,000 30,048,000                  22.85 30,232,000 31
15/01/2019 34 384,286,000 171,003,000                22.90 61,509,000 22
16/01/2019 35 114,726,000 83,960,000                  22.95 53,611,000 31
17/01/2019 36 156,380,000 #N/A 23.00 81,943,000 39
18/01/2019 37 73,439,000 #N/A 23.05 22,000,000 10
21/01/2019 40 62,438,000 #N/A 23.10 14,830,000 19
22/01/2019 41 45,000,000 #N/A 23.15 31,131,000 17
23/01/2019 42 15,000,000 #N/A 23.20 14,500,000 12
24/01/2019 43 25,000,000 #N/A 23.25 124,583,000 79
25/01/2019 44 88,680,000 #N/A 23.30 278,038,000 89
28/01/2019 47 141,320,000 #N/A 23.35 151,191,000 20
29/01/2019 48 15,772,000 #N/A 23.40 75,915,000 32
30/01/2019 49 35,151,000 #N/A 23.45 75,000,000 4
31/01/2019 50 35,000,000 #N/A 23.50 101,965,000 20
01/02/2019 51 64,994,000 #N/A 23.55 408,525,000 120
04/02/2019 54 183,629,000 #N/A 23.60 191,630,000 68
05/02/2019 55 16,695,000 #N/A 23.65 145,464,000 44
06/02/2019 56 98,995,000 #N/A 23.70 29,427,000 14
07/02/2019 57 10,000,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,238,951,000 851
08/02/2019 58 101,183,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 61 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 62 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 63 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 64 10,298,000 #N/A
15/02/2019 65 36,035,000 #N/A
19/02/2019 69 32,734,000 #N/A
20/02/2019 70 37,597,000 #N/A
21/02/2019 71 313,000 #N/A
22/02/2019 72 23,995,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 75 54,794,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 76 36,800,000 #N/A
27/02/2019 77 8,143,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 78 60,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 79 130,400,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 82 143,135,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 83 61,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 84 40,850,000 #N/A
07/03/2019 85 7,621,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 89 138,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 90 39,043,000 10,000,000                  
13/03/2019 91 25,000,000 5,000,000                    
14/03/2019 92 36,577,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 96 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 97 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 99 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 103 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 110 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 111 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 112 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 113 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 114 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 117 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 118 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 119 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 124 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 125 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 126 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 127 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 128 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 131 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 134 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 135 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 138 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 139 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 141 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 142 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 146 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 147 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 149 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 152 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 154 29,884,000 #N/A
17/05/2019 156 5,000,000 #N/A
22/05/2019 161 20,500,000 #N/A
27/05/2019 166 1,666,000 #N/A
07/06/2019 177 20,000,000 #N/A

14,090,726,000       2,936,055,000                    -                               
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